Providing power supply from DG set to office and 

other miscellaneous works at CMPDI exploration 

camp, Talcher. 

2 Quotation Notice No. & Date :      CMPDI/RI-VII/E&M/ TALCHER CAMP/2024-25/E-

1445237 दिन ांक: 25.03.2024      दिन ांक: 11.04.2023 

3 Earnest Money Deposit : Rs.2112.00 (Rupees Two thousand one hundred  

twelve) only. 

4 Completion period of work : 45 (Forty-five) Days 

5 Date & time of submission of 

Quotation 

: Up to 03.00 P.M. on 09.04.2024 

6 Date & time of opening of 

Quotation 

: At 03.30 P.M. on 09.04.2024 

7 Quotation Document issued to        :